
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 SR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

No. 

8 

77 

34 

39 

55 

72 

32 

857 

3 

2 

14 

Name 

Toby Longenecker 

Simon Hansen 

Raphael Krausse 

Matthew Ruth 

Kane Pexa 

Hamza Rasidagic 

David Haraldsen 

Max Logemann 

Dominic Endrizzi 

Ellie Caskey 

Clara Hill 

Points 

211 

186 

166 

151 

141 

131 

121 

111 

101 

91 

86 

Laps led 

2 

10 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

2 

Diff 

0.367 

0.420 

0.540 

0.698 

5.734 

5.880 

13.906 

18.222 

18.389 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:23.723 

13:24.090 

13:24.143 

13:24.263 

13:24.421 

13:29.457 

13:29.603 

13:37.629 

13:41.945 

13:42.112 

2:30.510 

Best Tm 

54.758 

54.752 

54.834 

54.788 

54.808 

55.166 

55.184 

55.808 

55.913 

55.903 

59.060 

In Lap 

13 

13 

7 

10 

13 

5 

14 

3 

12 

11 

2 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 10/8/2023 6:59:58 AM 

Kelly and LeeAnna 
Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer #08 - 4 Cycle 
04 LO206 SR 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 20:28:29 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

10/7/2023 20:30 


